Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 06

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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General

$3,378,899.06
$4,229.75
$2,173,419.54
$4,233.10
$5,560,781.45

$2,702,918.77
$989,138.10
$676,364.67
$60,849.32
$303,151.68
$0.00

$179,809.11
$4,912,231.65

$52,088.55
$0.00
$52,088.55

$700,638.35
$2,222,790.15
$2,923,428.50

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,166,463.17
$77,696.50
$3,218.74
$1,247,378.41

$497,436.73
$243,539.07
$12,470.80
$37,759.39
$78,025.21
$0.00

$515,221.49
$1,384,452.69

$1,746.88
$12,746.60
($10,999.72)

($148,074.00)
$262,008.30
$113,934.30

Debt Service

$7,734.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,734.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$59,539.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$59,539.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($51,805.00)
$1,290,620.35
$1,238,815.35

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$54,534.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$54,534.00

$0.00
$200,000.00
($200,000.00)

($254,534.00)
$27,350.01
($227,183.99)

$0.00
$0.00
$356,356.91
$0.00
$356,356.91

$23,507.80
$87,168.37
$67,160.76
$28,796.87
$2,115.10
$158,997.26

$15,420.32
$383,166.48

$200.00
$1,119.31
($919.31)

($27,728.88)
$4,897,999.21
$4,870,270.33

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,386,633.06
$1,170,692.92
$2,607,472.95

$7,451.84
$7,172,250.77

$3,223,863.30
$1,319,845.54
$810,530.23
$186,944.58
$383,291.99
$158,997.26
$0.00
$710,450.92
$6,793,923.82

$54,035.43
$213,865.91
($159,830.48)

$218,496.47
$8,700,768.02
$8,919,264.49
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