STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 06

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$3,378,899.06	\$0.00	\$7,734.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,386,633.06
Federal Sources	\$4,229.75	\$1,166,463.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,170,692.92
Local Sources	\$2,173,419.54	\$77,696.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$356,356.91	\$2,607,472.95
Other Sources	\$4,233.10	\$3,218.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,451.84
Total Revenues:	\$5,560,781.45	\$1,247,378.41	\$7,734.00	\$0.00	\$356,356.91	\$7,172,250.77
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,702,918.77	\$497,436.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,507.80	\$3,223,863.30
Instructional Support Services	\$989,138.10	\$243,539.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$87,168.37	\$1,319,845.54
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$676,364.67	\$12,470.80	\$0.00	\$54,534.00	\$67,160.76	\$810,530.23
Auxiliary Services	\$60,849.32	\$37,759.39	\$59,539.00	\$0.00	\$28,796.87	\$186,944.58
General Administrative Services	\$303,151.68	\$78,025.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,115.10	\$383,291.99
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$158,997.26	\$158,997.26
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$179,809.11	\$515,221.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,420.32	\$710,450.92
Total Expenditures:	\$4,912,231.65	\$1,384,452.69	\$59,539.00	\$54,534.00	\$383,166.48	\$6,793,923.82
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$52,088.55	\$1,746.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$54,035.43
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$12,746.60	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,119.31	\$213,865.91
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$52,088.55	(\$10,999.72)	\$0.00	(\$200,000.00)	(\$919.31)	(\$159,830.48)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$700,638.35	(\$148,074.00)	(\$51,805.00)	(\$254,534.00)	(\$27,728.88)	\$218,496.47
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,222,790.15	\$262,008.30	\$1,290,620.35	\$27,350.01	\$4,897,999.21	\$8,700,768.02
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,923,428.50	\$113,934.30	\$1,238,815.35	(\$227,183.99)	\$4,870,270.33	\$8,919,264.49

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.